

Tender Tabulations Contract No. 6832
Stockpiling Aggregate
Melita - Virnden - Birtle - Russel Area

				Coco Paving Inc.;		Zenith	
				Coco Paving (Canada)		Paving	
				Inc.;		Limited	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	48,500.00	48,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 1)	Tonne	3000	29.40	88,200.00	31.18	93,540.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 2)	Tonne	4000	20.70	82,800.00	20.30	81,200.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 3)	Tonne	1500	17.20	25,800.00	26.38	39,570.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 4)	Tonne	2000	17.40	34,800.00	23.18	46,360.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 5)	Tonne	1000	22.00	22,000.00	21.58	21,580.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 6)	Tonne	2500	19.20	48,000.00	28.30	70,750.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 7)	Tonne	2500	15.70	39,250.00	27.98	69,950.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (High Clay) (Modified) (Stockpile No. 8)	Tonne	1500	16.15	24,225.00	26.74	40,110.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (High Clay) (Modified) (Stockpile No. 9)	Tonne	1000	18.50	18,500.00	23.54	23,540.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (High Clay) (Modified) (Stockpile No. 10)	Tonne	1500	12.25	18,375.00	40.50	60,750.00
202	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "C" (High Clay) (Modified) (Stockpile No. 11)	Tonne	1000	11.80	11,800.00	29.94	29,940.00
220	Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Class "A" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 12)	Tonne	1800	22.70	40,860.00	24.01	43,218.00
220	Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Class "A" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 13)	Tonne	3000	19.70	59,100.00	33.61	100,830.00
220	Stk Agg for Bit Pavement Class "A" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 14)	Tonne	7000	30.40	212,800.00	16.01	112,070.00
931	Stockpiling Rock Rip-Rap (Modified) (Stockpile No. 15)	Tonne	800	30.00	24,000.00	31.00	24,800.00
			Section I Item Price		799,010.00		
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	14,000.00	14,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
230	Stockpiling Seal Coat Cover Class "A" (Modified) (Stockpile No. 16)	Tonne	3800	36.00	136,800.00	29.43	111,834.00
240	Base for Stockpiles	Tonne	200	22.00	4,400.00	25.59	5,118.00
			Section II Item Price		155,200.00		
			Item Price Total		954,210.00		985,160.00